Resource Directory 6-26-2025
RED Listings are Sponsors on The HomeFix Radio Show.

ABC Pumping Services
ABC Stamp
A-core Concrete cutting

Air Filter Superstore

Alloway Lighting

Anytime Lock and Key
Atkinson’s Mirror and Glass
Backyard Oasis

Bark n Purr

Basalite Concrete Products

Blue Ribbon Painting

Bott’s Exteriors

Brett Murphy

Budget Blinds

Burgess Pump

Campbell Tractor John Deere

Clean up and removal services

1-800-got Junk
Clearview Outdoor
Cody’s Appliance Repair
Coltrin Central Vac

Computer recycling

Septic tank Pumping, and tanks.

Engraving, plaques, signs

Furnace Filters

airfiltersidaho.com 3825 E Lanark St. Suite 100 in Meridian,

Commercial quality LED, CFL, Bulbs and parts
Re-keying and any lock work

Window and shower door repairs

Swimming Pools

Pet food and supplies

Blocks, pavers, stones

Interior / Exterior Painting
info@blueribbonpainting.net RCE#70744

Siding trim soffit facia doors windows RCE#-4454

Boise River Insurance
Brett@boiseriverinsuarnce.com

Window Coverings

Well pumps, casing, pres tanks
adam@burgespump.com

Compact Tractors, Mowers, repairs

Removal of materials and items
Living  Patio Covers- louvers
Appliance Repair

Built In Vacuum systems RCE#270

Geneva

Spencer

Phil
ID 83642

Kristin

Michael

Brent

Mike/Jennifer

John 208-888-4050
vy 208-369- BLUE (2583)
Bill 208-870-4324
Brett 208-949-2222
Roy 208-954-5064
Adam 208-585-6202
Jesse 208-466-8414
Anthony 1-800-GOT JUNK
Ron 208-871-9596
Loren 208-938-1066
Cory or Cade 208-895-8900
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208-888-2474

208-375-4470

208-384-0500

208-672-1323

208-344-2507

208-375-3120

208-375-3762

208-250-0176

208-345-8886



SBK Recycle ECycle-Boise.com-
Concrete
Mr Mudd Concrete Flatwork and repairs

CF Construction Garden Valley Home Builders (no longer roofing)

Rock and gravel delivery and placement
stacy@conveyoredmaterials.com

Conveyored Materials

Crawlspace work

Foundation Supportworks of Idaho foundationrepairidaho.com

Custom Bath Solutions Bathroom Remodeling /Tubs Showers
custombathsolutions.com

Cutting Edge Kitchens Granite and Quartz tops, cabinet design and installation

Dan Sisson Sprinklers Sprinkler systems and repairs

Decked Out Decks and Outdoor Living Wood and Composite Deck design and construction
decked out boise.com

DIGLINE Utility location- underground -
Dirt moving and digging

Dan Can Do Construction
Freedom Dirt Services Residential and Small Acreage Tractor Serv.

Doctor Soot, LLC Chimney cleaning and inspections

(The) Door Doctor Door installations and repairs

Dryer Vent Wizard Dryer vent cleaning / repair

Drywall
Flow State Construction

Pro Pack Drywall

asherkessler@gmail.com RCE#67972
Sheetrock hanging, tape, texture repairs and new const.

Dumpster Rentals
JVP Solutions

Large Construction Dumpsters delivery and pick up

Eagle Tile and Stone Inc. Showers, floors, backsplashes installation RCE# 34006

Electricians

Magic Services (Electrical) Licensed Electricians 24/7 service

License # ELE-C-33843 service.themagicteam.com

Excavation work
Ultimate Excavation LLC
Wild West Excavation
Solid Earth (Concrete)

ultimateexcavation23@gmail.com RCE# 65836
RCE# 50366
Foundations and excavation

Ferguson’s Kitchen and Bath Fixture showroom

Craig

Stacy

Jesse

Dan

Troy

811 or

Dan

Mark

John

Mark

Brent

Asher

Jimmy

Chris

Curt

Travis
Justin
Jeff

Paul

208-809-3240

208-861-7833

208-921-1445

208-288-1753

208-901-1213

208-888-7561

208-344-3404

208-571-6982

208 400 5300

208-342-1583

208-484-8969

208-261-2173

208-853-6997

208-608-2770

208-830-6750

208-703-5388
208-323-6237

208-960-0357

208-870-5611

208 398-3570

208-697-2429
208-590-1155
208-850-2546

208-376-2284



Flooring installers
Above the Bar Services
Mert Wright

Framing Contractor
ATP Construction

Franklin Door Shop

Garage Door Store Boise

Gem State Retractable Screens

General Contractor
Sasquatch Contracting, LLC

Go Green Insulation

Habitat For Humanity Re-Store

Handyman Services
American Home Repairs

Manny’s Quality Home Repairs

Renovate 208 LLC
Yeti Services

Heating Equipment Company

Heritage Reflections

HomeFix Inc.
High Desert Hardwood

Hunter Rain Gutters

Idaho Concrete Lifting

Idaho Pool Remodeling

Idaho Roofing Contractors

Idaho Power
Idaho Tool & Equipment
Integrity Hardwood Floors

J”s Ultimate Hand Car Wash

RCT#66974
Carpeting and Laminate floor Installer

Framing RCE#42171
Doors sales and fabrication

Garage door installation and repairs

Disappearing door screens
RCE# 49426 boise@apolloscreen.com

Mert

Andrew

Kevin

Curt/ Karen

www.apolloscreen.com

General Contractors - Remodeling/additions
Sasquatchcontracting.com RCE # 42579

Foam insulation— walls, crawl spaces, attics, barns
RCE# 65390

Recycled building materials

Bryce

Seumas

Canyon County ReStore -

Boise Overland Rd. ReStore -
Boise Collister ReStore -

Home Repairs and services
mannysqualiyhomerepair.com
Restoration services

Home Maintenance and Repairs

Air Conditioning and Heating repairs/replace

Amish Furniture and home décor
heritagereflections.com

HomeFix Radio Show Advertising and Marketing
Hard and soft wood lumber and panels, molding and trim

Rain gutter installation and repairs
cody@hunterraingutters.com hunterraingutters.com

concrete slab lifting and crack fill
IdahoConcretelifting.com

Pool repair and maintenance
RCE# 36790 IdahoPoolRemodeling.com PWC-031112-C-4

Roofing repair and replacements
Christopher@idahoroofingcontractors.com RCE# 5471

Energy Efficiency Programs
Powertool Sales and Service sales@idahotool.com

Installation and refinishing-

Car washing by hand

Mike
Manny
Mark
Bryce

Stanley

Bob and Terri

3175 E Copper Point Dr Meridian, ID 83642

joe@joeprin.com

Grace

Cody

Seumas

Scott

Chris

Krista

Brandon

Jay

208-515-5242

208-375-4777

208-741-4371

208-322-4567

208-514-2871

208-391-5750

208-268-8080

208-912-0028

208-463.0864
208-375.5256
208-331.6653
208-999-6446
208-992-7060
208-412-0645
208-268-8080
208-459-2212

208-855-9885

208-573-1082

208-939-9366

208- 747-0641

208-912-0027

208-869-1826

208-921-7821

208-388-5361

208-465-7533

208-724-9445

208-447-9270



Johnson Brothers
KBOI Studio Line 670 KBOI AM

Kingdom Contracting LLC

Laptop Repair Center of Boise
Leisure Time

Maker Shop

Magic Services (Electrical)

Magpie Designs

Masonry and Stone

Fackrell Masonry and Construction

Marx Masonry
Masonry Center
Master Plumbing
Matt Bauscher

McFate’s Pellet Stove Repairs

Nally’s Bathtub Repair
Nampa Appliance
Nampa Floors and Interiors

NARI of Idaho

Parma Post and Pole
Perma Treat
PestCom Pest Control

Precision Single Ply

Pretty It Up In Idaho
Pro Pac Insulation

Renewable Energy Northwest

Butcher block countertops

Plastering walls and ceilings- Not Drywall! Shane
RCE#62154 Shane@kingdomcontracting.com
Laptop and Desktop PC repair Tilson
Wood,Gas, Pellet Stoves—Hot Tubs and Grills -
Community workshop Alex
alex@makershopboise.com  makershopboise.com
Licensed Electricians 24/7 service Curt
License # ELE-C-33843 service.themagicteam.com
Ext / Int Design and Color Consultation Madelyn
magpiebydesign.com
FMandC.com -
marxandsons.com -
Tile, glass block, stone and brick Rick
24 / 7 Plumbing repair and installations Ben
Realtor- Bauscher Real Estate Matt
Pellet stove and insert repairs Juan
mcfateheating@gmail.com
Tub and sink chip repair and refinishing Anthony
All brands of Appliances for Kitchen and Laundry Jackie
Carpet, Tile, Hardwood, Vinyl Tony
National Association of the Remodeling Industry
info@blueribbonpainting.net
Treated ranch pole fencing Mike
Tile, grout, Granite, concrete patio and garage sealing Josh
Mice, Spider, ant, bug control Justin
Flat / low slope roofing— walkable Decking Rocky
RCE#2604
Creating Curb Appeal Landscaping Jeff
Blow in, fiberglass, spray on cellulose -
Solar thermal and solar panels, all solar solutions Carl

Tim

1-800-529-KBOI

208-919-3469
208-336-3700

(208) 770-9063

208-853-0302
208-376-0180

208-254-6151

(208) 398-3570

986-200-6500

844-406-2766
208-380-0695

208-375-1362
208- 955-8538
208-631-3870

208-375-2770

208-385-9027
208-465-0551
208-854-1199

208-322-8191

208-722-6837
208-895-0000
208-495-5636

208-939-9979

208-488-0535
208-323-6237

208-577-6537



Roberts Tile and Grout Repair Grout repair and replacement

Sasquatch Contracting, LLC General Contractors - Remodeling/additions
Sasquatchcontracting.com RCE # 42579

Sawtooth Water Restoration Emergency water, mold, fire remediation
RCE# 68731

Second Chance Building Materials  15* and Grove- Boise donation- pickups -questions

Solar Concepts Attic Fans, SolaTube Daylight systems RCE# 29940
Solar Screens Sun shade window screens

Stone Medics Repairs of Granite and solid surface countertops
Stor-Mor Sheds Storage buildings

Storage Evolution Garage and Pantry cabinets/organizing

garagesolutionsboise.com

Stucco Contractors
Idaho Stucco / TW Construction  Tibor Weis idahostucco@gmail.com
King Stucco Chase King kingstuccoboise@gmail.com

Sunshine Window and Blind Cleaning Also screen repairs, gutter cleaning

Systemkleen Duct cleaning
systemkleen.com

Terry Heffner - Guild Mortgage First time buyers, Fe-Financing, Mortgages, Equity Loans

Treasure Valley Fence Residential and commercial fences
RCE# 44953 treasurevalleyfence.com

Treasure Valley Floorcoverings & Design  Carpet, tile, LVP, LVT Flooring Design services Christina

Tree services

Idaho Tree Preservation Tree trimming and care
idahotreepreservation.co  ezetree@yahoo.com
Mountain Tree Service Tree trimming and removals
View Point Windows-Doors Windows and Doors sales and install coordination
Western Idaho Cabinets Cabinetry and Installation
WireGuys TV Antennas and Wiring
Woodcraft of Boise Tools, supplies, classes, crafting
Yeti Services Home Maintenance and Repairs

Sasquatchcontracting.com

Zerorez Carpet, tile, hardwood, rugs and upholstery cleaning

Robert

Bryce

Devin

Steve
Paul

Chris
Marc

Don

Greg

Kent

Terry

Tracey

Zeke

Bethany

Jay
Justin
Anthony
Steve

Bryce

Dave

208-890-7621

208-268-8080

503-789-4591

208-331-2707

208-377-8399

208-631-7058

208-495-4483

208-887-6500

208-375-4400

208 949-4764
208-859-7151

208-461-9685

208-884-3300

208-599-8500

208-514-8299

208-322-9240

208-424-0037

208-938-1909

208-854-1877

208-863-7596

208-887-2288

208-338-1190

208-268-8080

208-383-1000



