

Saturday Mornings on KBOI 93.1 FM & 670 AM Streaming LIVE at KBOI.com Podcasts available at KBOI.com

## **Resource Directory 6-26-2025**

**RED Listings** are Sponsors on The HomeFix Radio Show.

ABC Pumping Services	Septic tank Pumping, and tanks.	Geneva	208-888-2474
ABC Stamp	Engraving, plaques, signs	-	208-375-4470
A-core Concrete cutting		Spencer	208-384-0500
Air Filter Superstore	Furnace Filters airfiltersidaho.com 3825 E Lanark St. Suite 100 in Meridian	Phil 1, ID 83642	208-672-1323
Alloway Lighting	Commercial quality LED, CFL, Bulbs and parts	Kristin	208-344-2507
Anytime Lock and Key	Re-keying and any lock work	Michael	208-375-3120
Atkinson's Mirror and Glass	Window and shower door repairs	-	208-375-3762
Backyard Oasis	Swimming Pools	Brent	208-250-0176
Bark n Purr	Pet food and supplies	Mike/Jennifer	208-345-8886
Basalite Concrete Products	Blocks, pavers, stones	John	208-888-4050
Blue Ribbon Painting	Interior / Exterior Painting info@blueribbonpainting.net RCE#70744	lvy 208-36	9- BLUE (2583)
Bott's Exteriors	Siding trim soffit facia doors windows RCE#-4454	Bill	208-870-4324
Brett Murphy	Boise River Insurance Brett@boiseriverinsuarnce.com	Brett	208-949-2222
Budget Blinds	Window Coverings	Roy	208-954-5064
Burgess Pump	Well pumps, casing, pres tanks adam@burgespump.com	Adam	208-585-6202
Campbell Tractor John Deere	Compact Tractors, Mowers, repairs	Jesse	208-466-8414
Clean up and removal services 1-800-got Junk	Removal of materials and items	Anthony	1-800-GOT JUNK
Clearview Outdoor	Living Patio Covers- louvers	Ron	208-871-9596
Cody's Appliance Repair	Appliance Repair	Loren	208-938-1066
Coltrin Central Vac	Built In Vacuum systems RCE#270	Cory or Cade	208-895-8900

Computer recycling

SBK Recycle	ECycle-Boise.com-		208-809-3240
Concrete			
Mr Mudd	Concrete Flatwork and repairs		208-861-7833
CF Construction	Garden Valley Home Builders (no longer roofing)	Craig	208-921-1445
Conveyored Materials	Rock and gravel delivery and placement stacy@conveyoredmaterials.com	Stacy	208-288-1753
<u>Crawlspace work</u> Foundation Supportworks of Idaho foundationrepairidaho.com		-	208-901-1213
Custom Bath Solutions	Bathroom Remodeling /Tubs Showers custombathsolutions.com	Jesse	208-888-7561
Cutting Edge Kitchens	Granite and Quartz tops, cabinet design and installation	-	208-344-3404
Dan Sisson Sprinklers	Sprinkler systems and repairs	Dan	208-571-6982
Decked Out Decks and Outdoor Li	ving Wood and Composite Deck design and construction decked out boise.com	Troy	208 400 5300
DIGLINE Utility location- undergro	und -	8	11 or 208-342-1583
Dirt moving and digging  Dan Can Do Construction  Freedom Dirt Services Residential and Small Acreage Tractor Serv.		Dan Mark	208-484-8969 208-261-2173
Doctor Soot, LLC	Chimney cleaning and inspections	John	208-853-6997
(The) Door Doctor	Door installations and repairs	Mark	208-608-2770
Dryer Vent Wizard	Dryer vent cleaning / repair	Brent	208-830-6750
<u>Drywall</u> Flow State Construction Pro Pack Drywall	asherkessler@gmail.com RCE#67972 Sheetrock hanging, tape, texture repairs and new const.	Asher -	208-703-5388 208-323-6237
<u>Dumpster Rentals</u> JVP Solutions	Large Construction Dumpsters delivery and pick up	Jimmy	208-960-0357
Eagle Tile and Stone Inc. Shower	rs, floors, backsplashes installation RCE# 34006	Chris	208-870-5611
Electricians  Magic Services (Electrical)	Licensed Electricians 24/7 service License # ELE-C-33843 service.themagicteam.com	Curt	208 398-3570
Excavation work  Ultimate Excavation LLC  Wild West Excavation  Solid Earth (Concrete)	ultimateexcavation23@gmail.com RCE# 65836 RCE# 50366 Foundations and excavation	Travis Justin Jeff	208-697-2429 208-590-1155 208-850-2546
Ferguson's Kitchen and Bath	Fixture showroom	Paul	208-376-2284

Flooring installers Above the Bar Services Mert Wright	RCT#66974 Carpeting and Laminate floor Installer	- Mert	208-515-5242 208-375-4777
Framing Contractor ATP Construction	Framing RCE#42171	Andrew	208-741-4371
Franklin Door Shop	Doors sales and fabrication	-	208-322-4567
Garage Door Store Boise	Garage door installation and repairs	Kevin	208-514-2871
Gem State Retractable Screens	Disappearing door screens  RCE# 49426 boise@apolloscreen.com www.apolloscreen	Curt/ Karen .com	208-391-5750
General Contractor Sasquatch Contracting, LLC	General Contractors - Remodeling/additions Sasquatchcontracting.com RCE # 42579	Bryce	208-268-8080
Go Green Insulation	Foam insulation– walls, crawl spaces, attics, barns RCE# 65390	Seumas	208-912-0028
Habitat For Humanity Re-Store	Recycled building materials  Canyon County Boise Overland Boise Collister F	Rd. ReStore -	208-463.0864 208-375.5256 208-331.6653
Handyman Services  American Home Repairs  Manny's Quality Home Repeared Reported 208 LLC  Yeti Services	Home Repairs and services epairs mannysqualiyhomerepair.com Restoration services Home Maintenance and Repairs	Mike Manny Mark Bryce	208-999-6446 208-992-7060 208-412-0645 208-268-8080
Heating Equipment Company	Air Conditioning and Heating repairs/replace	Stanley	208-459-2212
Heritage Reflections	Amish Furniture and home décor heritagereflections.com 3175 E Copper Point Dr Meridian	Bob and Terri n, ID 83642	208-855-9885
HomeFix Inc.	HomeFix Radio Show Advertising and Marketing joe@jo	peprin.com	208-573-1082
High Desert Hardwood	Hard and soft wood lumber and panels, molding and trim	Grace	208-939-9366
Hunter Rain Gutters	Rain gutter installation and repairs <u>cody@hunterraingutters.com</u> <u>hunterraingutters.com</u>	Cody	208- 747-0641
Idaho Concrete Lifting	concrete slab lifting and crack fill IdahoConcreteLifting.com	Seumas	208-912-0027
Idaho Pool Remodeling	Pool repair and maintenance RCE# 36790 IdahoPoolRemodeling.com PWC-031112-C-4	Scott	208-869-1826
Idaho Roofing Contractors	Roofing repair and replacements Christopher@idahoroofingcontractors.com RCE# 5471	Chris	208-921-7821
Idaho Power	Energy Efficiency Programs	Krista	208-388-5361
Idaho Tool & Equipment	Powertool Sales and Service sales@idahotool.com	Brandon	208-465-7533
Integrity Hardwood Floors	Installation and refinishing-		208-724-9445
J"s Ultimate Hand Car Wash	Car washing by hand	Jay	208-447-9270

Johnson Brothers	Butcher block countertops	Tim	208-919-3469
KBOI Studio Line 670 KBOI AM		1-800-529-KBOI	208-336-3700
Kingdom Contracting LLC	Plastering walls and ceilings- Not Drywall! RCE#62154 Shane@kingdomcontracting.com	Shane	(208) 770-9063
Laptop Repair Center of Boise	Laptop and Desktop PC repair	Tilson	208-853-0302
Leisure Time	Wood, Gas, Pellet Stoves—Hot Tubs and Grills	-	208-376-0180
Maker Shop	Community workshop <u>alex@makershopboise.com</u> makershopboise.com	Alex	208-254-6151
Magic Services (Electrical)	Licensed Electricians 24/7 service License # ELE-C-33843 service.themagicteam.com	Curt	(208) 398-3570
Magpie Designs	Ext / Int Design and Color Consultation magpiebydesign.com	Madelyn	986-200-6500
Masonry and Stone			
Fackrell Masonry and Construc Marx Masonry	tion FMandC.com marxandsons.com	-	844-406-2766 208-380-0695
Masonry Center	Tile, glass block, stone and brick	Rick	208-375-1362
Master Plumbing	24 / 7 Plumbing repair and installations	Ben	208- 955-8538
Matt Bauscher	Realtor- Bauscher Real Estate	Matt	208-631-3870
McFate's Pellet Stove Repairs	Pellet stove and insert repairs mcfateheating@gmail.com	Juan	208-375-2770
Nally's Bathtub Repair	Tub and sink chip repair and refinishing	Anthony	208-385-9027
Nampa Appliance	All brands of Appliances for Kitchen and Laundry	Jackie	208-465-0551
Nampa Floors and Interiors	Carpet, Tile, Hardwood, Vinyl	Tony	208-854-1199
NARI of Idaho	National Association of the Remodeling Industry info@blueribbonpainting.net		208-322-8191
Parma Post and Pole	Treated ranch pole fencing	Mike	208-722-6837
Perma Treat	Tile, grout, Granite, concrete patio and garage sealing	ng Josh	208-895-0000
PestCom Pest Control	Mice, Spider, ant, bug control	Justin	208-495-5636
Precision Single Ply	Flat / low slope roofing— walkable Decking RCE#2604	Rocky	208-939-9979
Pretty It Up In Idaho	Creating Curb Appeal Landscaping	Jeff	208-488-0535
Pro Pac Insulation	Blow in, fiberglass, spray on cellulose	-	208-323-6237
Renewable Energy Northwest	Solar thermal and solar panels, all solar solutions	Carl	208-577-6537

Roberts Tile and Grout Repair	Grout repair and replacement	Robert	208-890-7621
Sasquatch Contracting, LLC	General Contractors - Remodeling/additions Sasquatchcontracting.com RCE # 42579	Bryce	208-268-8080
Sawtooth Water Restoration	Emergency water, mold, fire remediation RCE# 68731	Devin	503-789-4591
Second Chance Building Materials	15th and Grove- Boise donation- pickups -questions		208-331-2707
Solar Concepts	Attic Fans, SolaTube Daylight systems RCE# 29940	Steve	208- 377-8399
Solar Screens	Sun shade window screens	Paul	208-631-7058
Stone Medics	Repairs of Granite and solid surface countertops	Chris	208-495-4483
Stor-Mor Sheds	Storage buildings	Marc	208-887-6500
Storage Evolution	Garage and Pantry cabinets/organizing garagesolutionsboise.com	Don	208-375-4400
Stucco Contractors			
Idaho Stucco / TW Consti	ruction Tibor Weis <u>idahostucco@gmail.com</u> Chase King <u>kingstuccoboise@gmail.com</u>		208 949-4764 208-859-7151
Sunshine Window and Blind Clean	ning Also screen repairs, gutter cleaning	Greg	208-461-9685
Systemkleen	Duct cleaning systemkleen.com	Kent	208-884-3300
Terry Heffner - Guild Mortgage	First time buyers, Fe-Financing, Mortgages, Equity Loans	Terry	208-599-8500
Treasure Valley Fence	Residential and commercial fences RCE# 44953 treasurevalleyfence.com	Tracey	208-514-8299
Treasure Valley Floorcoverings & Design Carpet, tile, LVP, LVT Flooring Design services Christina			208-322-9240
Tree services			
Idaho Tree Preservation	Tree trimming and care represervation.co ezetree@yahoo.com	Zeke	208-424-0037
Mountain Tree Service	Tree trimming and removals	Bethany	208-938-1909
View Point Windows-Doors	Windows and Doors sales and install coordination	Jay	208-854-1877
Western Idaho Cabinets	Cabinetry and Installation	Justin	208-863-7596
WireGuys	TV Antennas and Wiring	Anthony	208-887-2288
Woodcraft of Boise	Tools, supplies, classes, crafting	Steve	208-338-1190
Yeti Services	Home Maintenance and Repairs Sasquatchcontracting.com	Bryce	208-268-8080
Zerorez	Carpet, tile, hardwood, rugs and upholstery cleaning	Dave	208-383-1000